25 Grange Road, Cookstown, BT80 8SB
028 86766264 | Andy: 07790005221
BMW 4 Series Gran Coupe 430d M Sport
2018
78,010 MILES
Automatic
Diesel
51.4 MPG - Great for fuel

Kidney Grille
Sport Seats
Model Designation
AVAILABLE FROM £289 A MONTH WITH A £3500 DEPOSIT
Use your Trade-in as your deposit
Drop me a message to get started!
CAN BE TAKEN WITH ZERO DEPOSIT
Warranty Included!
£16,250
02886 766264
Vehicle Features
2 speed adjustable intermittent wipers with wash/wipe function,
3 spoke leather M sport multifunction sports steering wheel, 4
BMW 4 Series 430d M Sport 5dr Auto
[Professional Media] | Jul 2018
Miles: 78010
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Automatic
Colour: Estoril Blue
Engine Size: 3000
CO2 Emission: 144
Tax Band:
Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Coupe
Insurance group: 38E
Reg: ULZ5335
DIMENSIONS
Length: 4640mm
Width: 1825mm
Height: 1389mm
Seats: 5
Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
480L
Gross Weight: 2215KG
Max. Loading Weight: 555KG
PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY
Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):
42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):
57.6MPG
Fuel Consum.
(Combined):
51.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity: 57L
Number Of Gears: 8 SPEED
Top Speed: 155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 5.6s
Engine Power BHP: 254.8BHP
£16,250
Technical Specs
Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
grab handles, 12V sockets in front centre console and passenger
footwell, ABS/EBD, Anthracite headlining, Anthracite Velour floor
mats, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic Stability Control
(ASC), Automatic tailgate opening, Bluetooth audio streaming,
BMW emergency call, BMW Online services, BMW professional
radio/CD/MP3, BMW remote services, BMW Teleservices, Body
colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door
mirrors, Body colour roof mouldings, Brake assist function, Brake
energy regeneration, Brake pad wear indicator warning light,
CBC - (Cornering brake control), Central locking including fuel
filler and boot, Check control system, Chrome kidney grille with
black vertical slats, Crash Sensor - activates hazard/interior